
VI VII VIII IX X XI

Subject Subject Subject Subject Subject Subject 

Math Math Math Geography /  Optional Group B
Chem/B. St/Socio 

{Compulsory}

Bio/Acc/GP/Computer

{Compulsory}

Eng.Lang. Eng.Lang. Eng.Lang. Math /  Optional Group C Islamiyat Chem/B. St/Socio  {Compulsory}

Science Science Science
Islamiyat /

 Coordinated Science
Urdu

Socio/Computer/Add 

Math/A&D/F&N/E.Lit/

G.P/ W.H/E.Mgt/Acc   

{All Optional}

Urdu Urdu Urdu Bio / Optional Group A

Add Math/A&D/F&N/E.Lit/

G.P/ W.H/E.Mgt 

{Optional}

Math / English 

Urdu GP / English
Phy/Eco/E.Lit/W.H

(Compulsory)

Chemistry
Bio/Acc/Computer

{Compulsory}

History Geography

Physics Math

English History

Phy/Eco/E.Lit {Compulsory}

Monday, September 15, 2025

Tuesday, September 16, 2025

Wednesday, September 17, 2025

Thursday, September 18, 2025

Friday, September 19, 2025

Monday, September 8, 2025

Tuesday, September 9, 2025

Wednesday, September 10, 2025

Thursday, September 11, 2025

Friday, September 12, 2025

Dawood Public School

  First Monthly Test Time Table 2025-26

Class

Day/Date


